

PRODUSE PAPETARIE

I.D.: 62876950

Data publicarii	08.11.21	Coduri CPV	30192000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.363,57 RON - 2.363,57 RON

Descriere: Biblioraft plastifiat buc 35 12.61 441.35 83.86 Dosar sina buc 300 0.84 252.00 47.88 Hartie copiator A4 top 25 15.97 399.25 75.86 Ordin de deplasare buc 5 4.21 21.05 4.00 Registru A4 buc 5 37.82 189.10 35.93 Fise tipizat buc 85 4.21 357.85 67.99 Carnet elev buc 92 2.53 232.76 44.22 Registru intrare iesire buc 5 17.65 88.25 16.77 Chitantier buc 5 5.47 27.35 5.20 Aviz marfa buc 1 8.83 8.83 1.68 Creioane cu radiera buc 10 3.79 37.90 7.20 Dosar pvc buc 100 0.84 84.00 15.96 Corector buc 3 3.37 10.11 1.92 Carton legatorie buc 10 5.89 58.90 11.19 Pixuri buc 25 4.21 105.25 20.00 Foarfeca birou buc 1 7.57 7.57 1.44 Radiera buc 5 8.41 42.05 7.99
